Warren Valve - Quality Since 1963
800.231.6969
Condensed Valve Guide
Gate · Globe · Check · Ball · Strainer
Gate Globe CheckGlobeGlobe CheckCheck
#2156 #3156
Gateate

Figure Number
Ordering Guide
Cincinnati
9920 Princeton-Glendale Rd.
Cincinnati, OH 45246
Phone: 866.460.9438
Fax: 513.860.3436
Houston
5721 Harvey Wilson Drive
Houston, TX 77020
Phone: 800.231.6680
Fax: 713.672.8549
Lakeland
4100 South Frontage Road
Building #200
Lakeland, FL 33815
Phone: 877.873.4349
Fax: 863.686.1307
Charlotte
1086 Wilson Business Pkwy.
Fort Mill, SC 29708
Phone: 800.331.3672
Fax: 704.521.8243
Mobile
5155 Mobile South Street
Mobile S. Business Park #13
Theodore, AL 36582
Phone: 888.653.8031
Fax: 251.653.5498
Salt Lake City
1630 South 4650 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84104
Phone: 800.801.2115
Fax: 801.975.9111
Part of the Allied Group of Companies
Edmonton, Canada
172 Turbo Drive
Sherwood Park, AB, T8H 2J6
Phone: 877.312.7757
Fax: 780.464.0044
Toronto, Canada
30 Woodslee Avenue
Paris, ON, N3L 3V1
Phone: 888.442.6661
Fax: 519.442.6660
*Note: Not all configurations are available on every valve.  Materials other than listed may be available.
The information contained herein is not intended for specific construction or application purposes.  Dimensions,
specifications, or materials are subject to change without notice and without liability or obligation to furnish or install
such changes or modifications on products previously or subsequently sold.
Part
Atlanta
6040 LaGrange Blvd.
Atlanta, GA  30336
Phone: 800.969.1928
Fax: 404.344.1721
*Pertains only to Fire Safe API
 607 4th Edition Ball Valve
*Denotes the limited
  seal material
*Available on Series
  W36 & W60
W10 - Seal Welded 1000 WOG R - Reduced Port S - 316SS, CF8M S - 316 SS, CF8M P - PEEK P - PEEK T - NPT x NPT
W20 - Seal Welded 2000 WOG F - Full Port R - RPTFE R - RPTFE S* - SWE x SWE
W21 - Seal Welded 2160 WOG D - DELRIN G - GRAPHITE
W36 - Seal Welded 3600 WOG
W50 - Seal Welded 5000 WOG
W60 - Seal Welded 6000 WOG
Seal Welded Ball Valves
Seat Material Seal(s) Material* EndsSeries Port Body Material Ball & Stem Material
3 - Three Piece 5 - Carbon Steel WCB 6 - 316 SS, CF8M R - Reduced Port T - PTFE T - PTFE
6 - 316 SS, CF8M